
BusMaps

Bus 616 Bradford - Eldwick Go to website

Direction
Nelson Street N2 — Otley Road Terminus

71 stops

Open route schedule

Nelson Street N2

City Park A

City Park C

Arkwright House

Listerhills Road

Jowett Street

Preston Street

Hollings Road

Brownroyd Street

Hockney Road

Victoria Shopping Centre

West Park Road

Four Lane Ends Allerton

Allerton Road Squire Ln

Allerton Road Crow Tree Ln

Allerton Road Yew Tree Ave

Allerton Road Pearson Ln

Manscombe Road

Ladyhill Park

Chapel Lane

Allerton Road Aldi

Route schedule
Nelson Street N2 — Otley Road Terminus

Monday 06:35-21:50

Tuesday 06:35-21:50

Wednesday 06:35-21:50

Thursday 06:35-21:50

Friday 06:35-21:50

Saturday 08:30-21:50

Sunday 07:50-22:50

Route info

Direction: Nelson Street N2

Stops: 71

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-616-864431003-3097438539
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Allerton Primary School

Allerton Road Saffron Dr

Allerton Road North Parade

Allerton Road Ivy Ln

Prune Park Lane Allerton Rd

Prune Park Lane Rosedale Ave

Stony Lane Dalecroft Rise

Stony Lane Ollerdale Ave

Sandy La Crossroads

Wilsden Rd Prune Park La

Wilsden Rd Shay Lane

Haworth Road Windy Grove

Haworth Rd The Avenue

Main Street Ling Bob

Main Street Crooke Ln

Main St Royd Street

Main St High Meadows

Main Street Chapel Row

Lee Lane Lee Close

Harden Lane Birchlands Ave

Harden Lane Bents Ln

Harden Ln Cherry Tree Row

Wilsden Rd Goit Stock Terrace

Wilsden Rd Wilsden Old Road

War Memorial

War Memorial

Harden Rd Narrow Lane

Harden Road St Ives Rd

Grange Farm



Harden Rd Blind Lane

Brown Cow PH Harden Rd

Bingley Park Road D

Ferncliffe Road

Bingley Rail Station E

Park Rd Wilson Road

Park Rd Hall Bank Drive

Priestthorpe Lane Park Rd

Crownest Lane Priestthorpe Rd

Fernbank Drive Moor Bottom Ln

Fernbank Drive Ferncliffe Rd

Gilstead Lane Primrose Ln

Gilstead Lane Warren Ln

Warren Lane Swan Ave

Eldwick Primary School

Warren Lane Stone Hill

Otley Rd Heights Lane

Otley Road Beech Grove

Otley Rd Lyndale Road

Otley Rd Spring Lane

Otley Road Terminus



Direction
Otley Road Terminus — Bingley Rail Station E

18 stops

Open route schedule

Otley Road Terminus

Otley Rd Spring Lane

Otley Rd Lyndale Road

Otley Road Beech Grove

Otley Rd Warren Lane

Warren Ln Warren Drive

Eldwick Primary School

Warren Lane Swan Ave

Gilstead Lane Warren Ln

Gilstead Lane Primrose Ln

Fernbank Drive Ferncliffe Rd

Fernbank Drive Moor Bottom Ln

Crownest Lane Priestthorpe Rd

Priestthorpe Lane Park Rd

Park Rd Hall Bank Drive

Park Rd Wilson Road

Park Rd Wellington Street

Bingley Rail Station E

Route schedule
Otley Road Terminus — Bingley Rail Station E

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 06:50

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Otley Road Terminus

Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-616-864431003-3097438539


Direction
Otley Road Terminus — Nelson Street N2

67 stops

Open route schedule

Otley Road Terminus

Otley Rd Spring Lane

Otley Rd Lyndale Road

Otley Road Beech Grove

Otley Rd Warren Lane

Warren Ln Warren Drive

Eldwick Primary School

Warren Lane Swan Ave

Gilstead Lane Warren Ln

Gilstead Lane Primrose Ln

Fernbank Drive Ferncliffe Rd

Fernbank Drive Moor Bottom Ln

Crownest Lane Priestthorpe Rd

Priestthorpe Lane Park Rd

Park Rd Hall Bank Drive

Park Rd Wilson Road

Park Rd Wellington Street

Bingley Park Road C

Brown Cow PH Harden Rd

Harden Rd Blind Lane

Grange Farm

Harden Road St Ives Rd

Harden Rd Narrow Lane

War Memorial

Wilsden Rd Wilsden Old Road

Route schedule
Otley Road Terminus — Nelson Street N2

Monday 05:49-21:00

Tuesday 05:49-21:00

Wednesday 05:49-21:00

Thursday 05:49-21:00

Friday 05:49-21:00

Saturday 06:34-21:00

Sunday 07:47-22:43

Route info

Direction: Otley Road Terminus

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-616-864431003-3097438539


Wilsden Rd Goit Stock Terrace

Harden Lane Cherry Tree Row

Harden Lane Bents Ln

Harden Lane Birchlands Ave

Lee Lane Lee Close

Main Street Chapel Row

Main St High Meadows

Main St Royd Street

Main Street Crooke Ln

Main Street Ling Park Approach

Haworth Rd The Avenue

Haworth Road Windy Grove

Wilsden Rd Shay Lane

Wilsden Rd Prune Park La

Sandy La Crossroads

Stoney Lane

Stony Lane Dalecroft Rise

Stony Lane Dalecroft Rise

Prune Park Lane Rosedale Ave

Allerton Road Ivy Ln

Allerton Road North Parade

Saffron Drive Top

Allerton Primary School

Allerton Road Aldi

Chapel Lane

Ladyhill Park

Manscombe Road

Allerton Road Pearson Ln



Allerton Road Yew Tree Ave

Allerton Road Crow Tree Ln

Allerton Road Squire Ln

Four Lane Ends

West Park Road

Victoria Shopping Centre

Hockney Road

Brownroyd Street

Hollings Road

Preston Street

Jowett Street

Grattan Road

City Park G

Nelson Street N2

616 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bradford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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